Communication Sciences and Disorders Part Time Faculty Office Hours- Fall 2020
	Name
	Office Hours 

	Adzovich, Nancy 
nadzovich@fullerton.edu 
	F 3:30-4:40pm 
And by appointment only 

	Allan, Rebecca 
rallan@fullerton.edu 
	M 6:45-7:45pm 

	Chambers, Carole 
cachambers@fullerton.edu 
	W 3:30-4:30pm  

	Cossaboom, Eliot 
ecossaboom@fullerton.edu 
	MW 8:00-8:30am 

	Gordon, Michelle 
mjgordon@fullerton.edu 
	M 5:30-6:30pm

	Grijalva, Maria 
mgrijalva@fullerton.edu 
	W 6:00-7:00pm 

	Hatch-Halili, Suzanne 
Shatch-halili@fullerton.edu 
	M 4:00-5:00pm 

	Horodyski, Joseph 
jhorodyski@fullerton.edu 
	F 11:50am-12:50pm 
And by appointment only 

	Li, Edith 
edithli@fullerton.edu 
	T TH 8:00-8:30am 

	Lubman, Jeffrey 
jlubman@fullerton.edu 
	TH 9:45-10:45pm

	Thompson, David 
dthompson@fullerton.edu 
	TH 9:45-10:45pm

	Viviano-Brown, Elena 
eviviano-brown@fullerton.edu 
	M 6:45-7:45pm 

	Wohlgemuth, Kathleen 
kwohlgemuth@fullerton.edu 
	T 5:30-6:30pm, W 5:30-6:30pm 
And by appointment only 

	Wolff, Sherri 
swolff@fullerton.edu 
	M 2:30-3:30pm 






	
